
COMM NE COR OF SW1/4, RUN W 59.7
CR-252-A FOR POB, CONT W 1254.81
FT, E 505.28 FT, N 100.02 FT, E 

ENGEBRETSON MICHAEL/ENGEBRETSON JULIE
456 SW KOONVILLE AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

26-3S-15-00263-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

26315.00 1.00/

04/08/2025 MLU

06/07/2024 ME 11.59 50,300 0 0 50,300

STANDARD
3

137,092
4,124
50,300

191,516
0

191,516
0

191,516
191,516

0

191,516

1551/1044 10/09/2025 WD Q I 01 405,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TJRL INVESTMENTS LLC

ENGEBRETSON MICHAEL

1513/2766 5/06/2024 WD U I 37 250,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BLANCHARD MARIAN AS P

TJRL INVESTMENTS LL

2026
BUILDING CHARACTERISTICS MARKET ADJUSTMENTS COLUMBIA COUNTY PROPERTY
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PAGE 1 of 1 3

HX Base Yr

456 SW KOONVILLE AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 17 MSNRY STUC 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,157 87.3000 97.78 210,911 1976 1976 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 2025

BAS 2,025 100 2,025 128,703

FOP 40 30 12 762

FSP 200 40 80 5,084

UOP 200 20 40 2,542

2,465 2,157 137,092

BAS= W37 S27 E23 FSP=  S10 E20 N10 W20$ E52 N14 FOP= E4N10 W4
S10$ N13 W18 UOP= N10W20 S10 E20$ W20$.

BAS

37

27

23
52

14

13

1820

FSP10

20

10

20

FOP

4

10

4

10

UOP 10

20

10

20

1 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 20 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1976 1976 3 100 500

2 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 0 16 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1976 1976 3 100 1,344

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1976 1976 3 100 1,200

4 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 9 24 216.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 540

5 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 0 9 24 216.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 540

4,124

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 7,500

2 9900 C AC NON-AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 175.00 175.00 875

3 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.59 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 41,925


